
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJune, 2023

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00236
Ada
U Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
1
3
13US-20  760 Ft. NW of Five Mile Ext, Boise

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road SE NW SE Lane1 SE lane2 NW Lane2 NW Lane1
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96.53%

13,111
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13,086
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96.99%
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23-40 573
2.11%

282
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2.25%
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148
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40-70 228
.84%
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1.27%

70-121 21
.08%

8
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6
.08%

2
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3
.04%

10
.17%
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